
208 

172217 
172218 
£72219 
172220 
172221 
172222 
17222 
17222 
172238 
172259 
172240 
172241 
17 teak 
1722 
1 sbeuh 
k 72245 
172246 
172248 
1722h9 
172256 
172254 
172252 
17225 
17225 
172255 
172256 
172257 
172258 
172259 
172260 
172261 . 
172262 
17226 
1722 
172265 

* 172266 
172267 
172268 
172269 
172276 
172271 
172272 
17227 
17227 
172275 
172276 
172277 
172278 
172279 
172280 
172281 
172282 
17228 
17228 
172285 
172286 
172287 
172288 
172289 
17229 
17229 
172295 
17229 
172297 
172310 
172311 
172312 
17231 
17231 
172315 
172316 
172317 
172318 
172319 
172320 
172321 
172327 
172328 
172329 
172330 
172331 
172332 
17233 
17233 
x 72332 
172336 
172337 
172338 

172339 
172346 © 
172341 
172342 
1/2343 
172344 

172345 

Augusta Thompson 
Beatrice Creamery 
Mrs.R.W.McNally 
Mrs. R.W. McNally 
W E Sweetser 
Girl Scout Club. 
Mrs.Jessie Patrick 
Dexter Pub.Co,. 
WL Coffey 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
W T Moore 
Harold Moles 
L C Smith & Corona .T W Co. 
John S Singleton 
Robert Perkins 
Robert G Fry 
Bobby Glass 
Andes Stokes. 
Mra.A.K.Leatherwood 
Mrs.C.L.Maimburg 
firs.Burris B Brown 
Phillips Pet.Co. 
J P McLane , 
Roy RMGetman Drug Co. | 
Porter MattressCCo. 
Edwin Chase 

Bull Furn Co. 
§ W Bell Phone Co, 
S$ W Béll Phone Co, 
S W Bell Phone Co. 

‘8 W Bell Phone Co. 
Binding Stevens Co, 
Griffin Goodner Grocery Co 
Griffin Dry Soods Co. 
Campbell Bkg.Co. 
Moulder Oldham Co. | 
S W Bell Phone Co. . 
Otis Elevator Co. 
E M Brown 
Mrs.C.E.Caughey 
C O Davis 
GA Ellis 
Mrs.cC L Ford. 
Jacob D Fell 
Geo. Fulton 
obt.W.Gibbs 
eo Kuntz ~ 

“rs.M.J.Marriott 
Mrs. Alma Murphy 
Mrs.Lillian Proctor 
Eva L Roberson 
DC Rose 
S S Townsite co. 
Carter Lumber Co. 
H@>s.A.B.Kropp 
S W Bell Phone Col 
Knoles and Green 

Tulsa Brace and App.Co. 
Homer Clancy 
Homer Chancy 
Elwelda Jackson 
W Cooper 
J B McAlester 
A N Woodrow 
C W Elmore 
C W Elmore 
Sands and W aréham 
Barnsdall Oil Corp. ~ 
Geo.D.Barnard Stat.Co, © 
S W Bell Phoné Co.” 
Jubel Wilson ~ 
Mary Edgerton 
Consumers Ink Co. 
Harold Moles ~ 
MS Saeyer 
WR McKee 
A H Burgess 
Clarence Johnson. 
Oscar: Bratton 
Oscar Bratton 
Elmer Wyte 
Elmer Y Wyte 
Arthur Harding 
Kelly Tgre Sales Co. 
Geo.Perkins, et al 
Frisco Ry Co. 
Elmers Body Service 
City Water Dept. 
Std.Parts Co. 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
fi ¢ Hale Hdwe.Co. 
K & H Boiler Works 

8 S Horner 

H H Goodman 

Premium 
" 

i! 

" 
tt 

tt 

Printing 
Fostage 
Seal 
Supplies 
Maint 
Fees 
Machine 
Election 
Election 
Election 
Premium 
° t 

t 

it 

# 

Gas and Oil 
Expenses 

- Supplies 
tt 

Labor 
Supplies 
Rental and Toll 
Rental end “oll 
Rental and Toll 
Nental and Toll 
Supplies 
Supplies 
2 
Suppliés 
Supplies : 
“ental and Toll 
Repairs 
Rent 
Rent 
ent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Hoent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent ~ 
Rent 

Rent 
Rent 

Supplies 
Meals 
ental and Toll 
Repairs ~ 
Braces 
Premium 

tt 

ft 

" 

" 

Maint 
Ext.No.1. 

* Maint 
Welding 
Gas. 
Supplies 
Hental and Toll 
Salary 
Services 
Ink 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Labor 
0 T Oiling 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Supplies 
Est.No.1.° 
Freight 
Reparis 
Water 
tepairs 
Yrints 
“Supplies 
Repairs 

Maint 

Maint 

13.00 

alt, 00 

20. 00 

108, 18 

151. 00 


